VIV-T8DF4, VIV-T8DF2
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Product Specification
DLC approved
All glass construction , aluminium end caps (Linear Tube )
Plastic body and end caps (U-Bend Tube)
High CRI (82+)

(inch)
Case
QTY.Low BF
(0.78)
Normal BF
(0.88)
High BF
(1.16)
Low BF
(0.78)
Normal BF
(0.88)
High BF
(1.16)
Linear Tubes
1762889 Y VIV-T8DF4/11W/40/F/3FT 11 11 15 21 1250 1650 2350 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180° 4000 83 36 25
1762554 Y VIV-T8DF4/11W/50/F/3FT 11 11 15 21 1250 1650 2350 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180° 5000 83 36 25
1762883 Y VIV-T8DF4/10.5W/40/F 10.5 10.5 14 20 1350 1750 2450 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180° 4000 82 48 25
1762551 Y VIV-T8DF4/10.5W/50/F 10.5 10.5 14 20 1400 1800 2500 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180° 5000 82 48 25
1762876 Y VIV-T8DF2/13W/40/F 13 13 17 23 1400 1800 2500 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180° 4000 82 48 25
1762545 Y VIV-T8DF2/13W/50/F 13 13 17 23 1500 1900 2600 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180° 5000 82 48 25
U-Bend Tubes
1762783 Y VIV-T8DF4/U/13W/30/F 13 13 16 22 1400 1800 2500 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180° 3000 83 24 24
1762363 Y VIV-T8DF4/U/13W/35/F 13 13 16 22 1400 1800 2500 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180° 3500 83 24 24
1762865 Y VIV-T8DF4/U/13W/40/F 13 13 16 22 1450 1850 2550 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180° 4000 83 24 24
1762540 Y VIV-T8DF4/U/13W/50/F 13 13 16 22 1500 1900 2600 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180° 5000 83 24 24
*Please check the “Turolight  LED Limited Warranty “ for details
1 For detail, you may contact your sales person or check www.turolight.com for ballast compatibility list